
M/S AKSHARA CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED
ZONE: KARIMNAGAR BRANCH:

KARIMNAGAR4REKURTHI
REGION: KARIMNAGAR

ADDRESS : ,   -

Executive Director  : 8799967999 Branch Manager  : 7288892734

Assistant Manager-Recovery   : 9642059031 Acccounts Officer  : 9133310937

. .

Auctions On Every Month - 26th

PRIZED SUBSCRIBERS LIST June-2022

Sno Chit Group Chit Value Bid Amount Bid Payable Installment Dividend Auction
Months Offers Auct

Time

1 ASNT06F 1,00,000 40,000 60,000 1,300 700 7 12 02:40 PM

2 ASNS05F 1,00,000 10,000 90,000 3,800 200 11 1 02:50 PM

3 ASNT05F 1,00,000 23,000 77,000 1,640 360 12 2 03:00 PM

4 ASNT02J 5,00,000 1,50,000 3,50,000 7,500 2,500 15 1 03:10 PM

5 ASNT01G 2,00,000 68,000 1,32,000 2,840 1,160 15 1 03:20 PM

6 ASNT04F 1,00,000 15,000 85,000 1,800 200 16 1 03:30 PM

7 ASNS04F 1,00,000 12,100 87,900 3,716 284 16 3 03:40 PM

8 ASNT03F 1,00,000 10,100 89,900 1,898 102 18 1 03:50 PM

9 ASNT01M 10,00,000 2,80,100 7,19,900 15,398 4,602 19 1 04:00 PM

10 ASNS03F 1,00,000 9,000 91,000 3,840 160 20 1 04:10 PM

11 ASNT02F 1,00,000 10,000 90,000 1,900 100 20 1 04:20 PM

12 ASNT01F 1,00,000 10,000 90,000 1,900 100 20 1 04:30 PM

13 ASNS02F 1,00,000 5,000 95,000 4,000 0 21 1 04:40 PM

14 ASNS01F 1,00,000 5,000 95,000 4,000 0 23 1 04:50 PM

15 ASNT01J 5,00,000 1,26,100 3,73,900 7,978 2,022 25 2 05:00 PM

16 ASNT03J 5,00,000 2,00,000 3,00,000 6,500 3,500 7 12 05:10 PM

       A.T.O :      38,00,000



M/S AKSHARA CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED
ZONE: KARIMNAGAR BRANCH:

KARIMNAGAR4REKURTHI
REGION: KARIMNAGAR

ADDRESS : ,   -

Executive Director  : 8799967999 Branch Manager  : 7288892734

Assistant Manager-Recovery   : 9642059031 Acccounts Officer  : 9133310937

. .

VACCANT CHIT DETAILS F/M/O July-2022

Sno Chit Group Chit Value Chit
Period

No.Of
Mnths

Total Amount
+ Efee

Vaccant
Value + Efee Dividend Maximum

Instalment
Present

Instalment

Last Month
Bid Payable

Amount

1 ASNT01M 10,00,000 50 20 4,01,000 2,86,888 1,14,112 20,000 15,398 7,19,900

2 ASNT02J 5,00,000 50 16 1,60,500 1,12,500 48,000 10,000 7,500 3,50,000

3 ASNT03J 5,00,000 50 8 80,500 59,500 21,000 10,000 6,500 3,00,000

4 ASNT01J 5,00,000 50 26 2,60,500 1,86,674 73,826 10,000 7,978 3,73,900

5 ASNT01G 2,00,000 50 16 64,500 46,334 18,166 4,000 2,840 1,32,000

6 ASNT06F 1,00,000 50 8 16,200 12,000 4,200 2,000 1,300 60,000

7 ASNT01F 1,00,000 50 21 42,200 33,418 8,782 2,000 1,900 90,000

8 ASNT02F 1,00,000 50 21 42,200 34,478 7,722 2,000 1,900 90,000

9 ASNS04F 1,00,000 25 17 68,200 61,436 6,764 4,000 3,716 87,900

10 ASNT05F 1,00,000 50 13 26,200 20,316 5,884 2,000 1,640 77,000

11 ASNS05F 1,00,000 25 12 48,200 41,852 6,348 4,000 3,800 90,000

12 ASNT04F 1,00,000 50 17 34,200 25,822 8,378 2,000 1,800 85,000

13 ASNT03F 1,00,000 50 19 38,200 30,088 8,112 2,000 1,898 89,900

NEXT BUSINESS PROGRAM F/M/O July-2022

Sno Chit Group Chit Value No.Of
Mnths

No.Of
Subsc
ribers

Maximum
Instalment

Minimum
Instalment Dividend Bid Payable Bid Amount E.Fee

1 ASNT02M 10,00,000 50 50 20,000 13,000 7,000 6,00,000 4,00,000 1,000

2 ASNS06F 1,00,000 25 25 4,000 3,000 1,000 70,000 30,000 200

3 ASNL01G 2,00,000 40 40 5,000 3,500 1,500 1,30,000 70,000 500

Pay Current Month Installment On Or Before 10th In Branch And Get 0.5% Incentive On Paid Amount


